DH304 Filtre 8 HYDRAULIQUE
Fiche Descriptive
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Informations

Reference
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DH304
HYDRAULIQUE
VISSE

Média : Cellulose
Micronnage : 10u

195,00 mm
99,00 mm

92,00 mm
87,00 mm

M 60 X 1.5

STANDPIPE:
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